
                                              

 

 
10 meter ”pap” luftstævne på riffel og pistol 

Resultatliste stævne nr. 3 - 19/1 2013 
 
 
 

Riffel 
          

 

Skytte Klub Licens nr. 

      

Resultat 

Senior 1 

          1 Helle Østergaard Mark Gundsølille 146 90 94 95 97 376 

2 Poul Eli Lamhauge Gundsølille 155 92 92 91 92 367 

3 Ib Hansen Hvidovre 109 89 90 91 91 

  

361 

4 Marianne Lamhauge Gundsølille 154 90 76 85 87 

  

338 

 

 

 

Pistol 

           Herre Skytte Klub Licens nr. 

      

Resultat 

1 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk IID00131295 95 90 87 85 99 90 546 

2 Michael K. Barnes Brøndby 17 88 90 88 86 85 87 524 

3 

 

Claus Arvad Enna 

Jensen 

Helsingør Salon 

Skytteforening 

13 

 

85 

 

92 

 

83 

 

86 

 

86 

 

84 

 

516 

 

 

Dame 

          1 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk IID00695650 92 93 93 96 

  

374 

           

 


